
 

 

 

Ashburton 
Sally Childs 
027 630 7503 
sally.lynnford@gmail.com 

Auckland 
Gayle Cramond 
021 063 8225 
gcramond55@gmail.com 

Bay of Plenty 
Diane Hollowood 
027 355 0655 
hollowood28@gmail.com 

Canterbury 
Phillipa Niven 
027 271 2169 
talbot.phillipa@gmail.com 

Central Districts 
Wendy Knight 
027 632 5778 
Wendy.cdevents@gmail.com 

Central & Southern Hawkes Bay 
Brenda Massie 
027 819 9238 
the.massies@inspire.net.nz 

Gisborne 
Claire Moss 
027 468 9090 
claire.moss@xtra.co.nz 

Marlborough 
Sarah Parkes 
027 848 4977 
Sarah.parkes@outlook.co.nz 

Nelson 
Karen Rhind 
027 472 8863 
k.j.rhind@xtra.co.nz 

Northern Hawkes Bay 
Tracy Mason 
021 303 903 
tipoint.v@xtra.co.nz 

Northland 
Karen Van Cingel 
021 030 5093 
kvancingel@gmail.com 

Otago 
Rebecca Drummond 
022 415 1941 
rebecca.drummond@hotmail.co.nz 

South Canterbury North Otago (SCNO) 
Anna Douglass 
027 343 8221 
acd@orcon.net.nz 

Southland 
Lana Stevens 
027 340 5879 
lanamackay@windowslive.com 

Taihape 
Gabi Rennie 
021 042 3673 
gabiwp@live.com 

Taranaki 
Kim Mason 
027 699 5848 
kim_winks@hotmail.com 

Waikato 
Christine Dawkins 
021 520 301 
showjumpingwaikato@xtra.co.nz 

Wairarapa 
Heather Ritchie 
027 024 72868 
jumpingwairarapa@gmail.com & 
tracey_rowe08@hotmail.com 

Waitemata 
Louise Blair 
021 722 448 
cricklewood@slingshot.co.nz 

Wellington 
Holly Aliprantis 
027 844 1752 
jumpingwellington@gmail.com & 
ali.hollyamber@gmail.com 
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